阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Catalog and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section,
application notes and all specifications are
subject to change.
Potter & Brumfield
General Purpose
Panel/Plug-in Relays
PRD Series Power Relay (Continued)
Product Code Arrangement Material Coil Terminals Part Number
PRD-3AY0-120 1 form X, 1 NO-DM Ag 120VAC Screw 7-1393127-9
PRD-3AG0-120 AgCdO, 30A 6-1393127-9
PRD-3AJ0-120 AgCdO, mag blowout 7-1393127-4
PRD-3AJ3-24 24VAC Screw / QC 7-1393127-5
PRD-3DH0-24 Ag, mag blowout 24VDC Screw 8-1393127-6
PRD-3DY0-12 Ag 12VDC 9-1393127-5
PRD-3DY0-24 24VDC 9-1393127-6
PRD-3DY0-110 110VDC 9-1393127-4
PRD-5AY0-24 1 form C, 1 CO 24VAC 1393128-6
PRD-5AY0-120 120VAC 1393128-5
PRD-5AY1-120 QC 1-1393128-1
PRD-5AY0-240 240VAC Screw 1393128-7
PRD-5DF0-12 AgCdO, 50A 12VDC 2-1423100-4
PRD-5DY0-12 Ag 1-1393128-6
PRD-5DY0-24 24VDC 1-1393128-7
PRD-7AG0-120 2 form A, 2 NO AgCdO, 30A 120VAC 9-1393129-5
PRD-7AY0-24 Ag 24VAC 1393130-9
PRD-7AY0-120 120VAC 1393130-7
PRD-7AY0-240 240VAC 1-1393130-0
PRD-7AY3-120 120VAC Screw / QC 1-1393130-2
PRD-7DG0-24 AgCdO, 30A 24VDC Screw 1-1393130-6
PRD-7DH0-48 Ag, mag blowout 48VAC 2-1393130-1
PRD-7DY0-12 Ag 12VDC 2-1393130-8
PRD-7DY0-24 24VDC 2-1393130-9
PRD-11AF0-240 2 form C, 2 CO AgCdO, 50A 240VAC 3-1423100-0
PRD-11AG0-24 AgCdO, 30A 24VAC 1-1393127-1
PRD-11AG0-120 120VAC 1393127-9
PRD-11AG0-240 240VAC 1-1393127-2
PRD-11AH0-120 Ag, mag blowout 120VAC 1-1393127-6
PRD-11AY0-24 Ag 24VAC 2-1393127-9
PRD-11AY0-120 120VAC 2-1393127-6
PRD-11AY0-240 240VAC 3-1393127-0
PRD-11AY0-480 480VAC 3-1393127-1
PRD-11DF0-12 AgCdO, 50A 12VDC 2-1423100-2
PRD-11DF0-110 110VDC 2-1423100-9
PRD-11DG0-12 AgCdO, 30A 12VDC 3-1393127-5
PRD-11DG0-24 24VDC 3-1393127-8
PRD-11DH0-12 Ag, mag blowout 12VDC 4-1393127-7
PRD-11DH0-24 24VDC 4-1393127-9
PRD-11DH0-48 48VDC 5-1393127-0
PRD-11DH0-110 110 VDC 4-1393127-6
PRD-11DJ0-24 AgCdO, mag blowout 24 VDC 5-1393127-5
PRD-11DY0-12 Ag 12 VDC 6-1393127-1
PRD-11DY0-24 24 VDC 6-1393127-2
PRD-11DY0-48 48 VAC 6-1393127-3
PRD-11DY0-110 110 VDC 6-1393127-0
PRDA-11AGA-120 AgCdO, 30A 120 VAC 7-1393131-4
PRDA-11AYA-120 7-1393131-9
Product Code Description Part Number
35D013 Metal dust cover enclosure 5-1393158-2
PRD accessory